=AND SasINC
COUNTERENCLUDING LEG
FINISH

e

| COUNTER TOP IN

1018(C
= TOILET(INCLUDE LEG FINISH)

ROOF FRAMING AND
TRUSSES

WATER TANK PLATFORM

1047(10
- METAL WORKS

3,800.00

5,551.55

100.00

555,155.00

1,007.02

100.00

100,702.00

CORRIDOR RAILINGS

STAIR, RAMP AND B

63.00

1,660.00

104,580.00

1032
(A-1)

STEEL PAINTING WORKS

LOT

1.00

63,100.00

63,100.00

1053 | TEMPORARY STAIR (STEEL)

A. STAIR

UNIT

1.00

232,880.00

232,880.00

REINFORCED CONCRETE
B. WORKS FOR TEMPORARY
STAIR

CU.M.

2.66

7,700.00

20,482.00

REINFORCING STEEL FOR
TEMPORARY STAIR

KG.

173.66

70.00

12,156.20

INTERIOR CEILING USING
METAL FRAME & FIBER
CEMENT BOARD CEILING

1003
(1)E1

SQ.M.

108.31

1,890.00

204,705.90

SUPPLY OF MATERIALS,
LABOR AND EQUIPMENT FOR
THE FIBER CEMENT BOARD
CEILING 10MM THICK X 1.20M
X 2.40M X GYPSUM BOARD ON
LIGHT GAUGE METAL CEILING
JOIST SPACED AT 0.60M ON
CENTER BOTHWAYS USING
0.80MM X 12MM X 38MM
CARRYING CHANNEL, 0.40MM
X 19MM X 50MM DOUBLE
FURRING ON CEILING BOARD
JOISTS, 0.40MM X 19MM X
25MM SINGLE FURRING
HANGERS AND 0.40MM X
25MM X 25MM WALL ANGLE,
INTERIOR CEILING

EXTERIOR CEILING USING
SPANDREL ON LIGHT
METAL FRAMES

1003
(1)E2

SQ.M.

34.76

2,800.00

97,328.00

0.40MM X 0.110M X LS
METAL CEILING, CEILING
BOARD, SPANDREL(WHITE)
USING 0.40MM X 0.19MM X
50MM DOUBLE FURRING
CEILING JOIST AND
POWDER COATED, WHITE




