	HAND WASHING				
1018	The second secon	SQ.M.	4.42	3,120.00	13,790.40
1018(	C) COUNTER TOP IN TOILET(INCLUDE LEG FINISH)	SQ.M.	5.1	3,800.00	19,380.00
1047(	8) ROOF FRAMING AND TRUSSES	KG.	5,551.55	100.00	555,155.00
1047(1	WATER TANK PLATFORM METAL WORKS	KG.	1,007.02	100.00	100,702.00
1051	STAIR, RAMP AND CORRIDOR RAILINGS	PC.	63.00	1,660.00	104,580.00
1032 (A-1)	STEEL PAINTING WORKS	LOT	1.00	63,100.00	63,100.00
1053	TEMPORARY STAIR (STEEL)				
A.	STAIR	UNIT	1.00	232,880.00	232,880.00
В.	REINFORCED CONCRETE WORKS FOR TEMPORARY STAIR	CU.M.	2.66	7,700.00	20,482.00
C.	REINFORCING STEEL FOR TEMPORARY STAIR	KG.	173.66	70.00	12,156.20
1003 (1)E1	INTERIOR CEILING USING METAL FRAME & FIBER CEMENT BOARD CEILING	SQ.M.	108.31	1,890.00	204,705.90
	SUPPLY OF MATERIALS, LABOR AND EQUIPMENT FOR THE FIBER CEMENT BOARD CEILING 10MM THICK X 1.20M X 2.40M X GYPSUM BOARD ON LIGHT GAUGE METAL CEILING JOIST SPACED AT 0.60M ON CENTER BOTHWAYS USING 0.80MM X 12MM X 38MM CARRYING CHANNEL, 0.40MM X 19MM X 50MM DOUBLE FURRING ON CEILING BOARD JOISTS, 0.40MM X 19MM X 25MM SINGLE FURRING HANGERS AND 0.40MM X 25MM X 25MM WALL ANGLE, INTERIOR CEILING				
1003 (1)E2	EXTERIOR CEILING USING SPANDREL ON LIGHT METAL FRAMES	SQ.M.	34.76	2,800.00	97,328.00
	0.40MM X 0.110M X LS METAL CEILING, CEILING BOARD, SPANDREL(WHITE) USING 0.40MM X 0.19MM X 50MM DOUBLE FURRING CEILING JOIST AND POWDER COATED, WHITE				